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The Co-Op Preschool
2018-2019 Calendar

Board Meeting
Park Play Date at The Commons Park 10-11 am
Orientation at The Co-Op (no children, please) at 6:00 pm

First Day for Tiny Tots (T/Th), PreK (T/Th) & Little Learners
Board Meeting

First Day for Tiny Tots (M/W), Young Explorers & PreK (M/W/F)
First Day for Parent/Tot

First Day of Enrichment: Reading Readiness

First Day of Enrichment: Thursdays with Mrs. Wendy
Housekeeping Session at 9:00 am

Back to School Concert: Miss Jamie from the Farm 10:30 am

Board Meeting

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Father's Day 10 am - Noon

Housekeeping Session at 9:00 am

Picture Day Tiny Tots (M/W), Young Explorers & PreK (M/W/F)
Costume Party Tiny Tots (T/Th), Little Learners & PreK (T/Th)
Costume Party Tiny Tots (M/W), Young Explorers & PreK (M/W/F)

Picture Day Tiny Tots (T/Th), Little Learners & PreK (T/Th)

Board Meeting

Housekeeping Session at 11:30 am

Thanksgiving Party Tiny Tots (M/W)

Thanksgiving Party Tiny Tots (T/Th)

Thanksgiving Luncheon Young Explorers and all PreK classes 11a-1p
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Classes Resume

Board Meeting

Housekeeping Session att 11:30 am

Winter Party Tiny Tots (M/W)

Winter Party Tiny Tots (T/Th) & Little Learners

Winter Program Young Explorers & PreK 10:15 am/2:15 pm
NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break
Classes Resume

Board Meeting

Housekeeping Session at 9:00 am



FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

18
21
24
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14
18

12
22
25-29

13
19
22
30

~N

10
14
15

NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL
In-House Registration 6:00 pm

Board Meeting
Housekeeping Sesson at 11:30 am
Open House/Registration 6-8 pm

Valentine's Day Parties Tiny Tots (M/W), Young Explorers, and PreK (M/W/F)

Valentine's Day Parties Tiny Tots (T/Th), Little Learners, and PreK (T/Th)

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Board Meeting

Housekeeping Session at 11:30 am
Train Trip All 3 Day Classes

NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Classes Resume

Board Meeting

Housekeeping Session at 9:00 am

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Last Day of Enrichment: Reading Readiness

Housekeeping Session at 9:00 am

Board Meeting

Last Day of Enrichment: Thursdays with Mrs. Wendy

Mother's Day Program 10:15 am/2:00 pm

Last Day for Tiny Tots (T/Th), PreK (T/Th) & Little Learners

Last Day for Tiny Tots (M/W), Young Explorers & PreK (M/W/F)
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